Charles Sturt : .
University ~ Regional Archives

Deniliquin and Wentworth

Court Houses
SA1603

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES
ACCESSION SHEET
FROM: Deniliquin Court House

Accession No. SA 1603

This file contains papers from the Deniliquin Court House as well as Coroner Reports and also
papers from Wentworth Court House as well as Coroner Reports.

BOX1 BOX 3
18 January 1982 5 August 1982
19 January 1982 6 August 1982
20 January 1982 16 August 1982
15 February 1982 17 August 1982
16 February 1982 18 August 1982
17 February 1982 20 September 1982
4 March 1982 21 September 1982
15March 1982 22 September 1982
16 March 1982 24 September 1982
17 March 1982 8 October 1982
19 March 1982 18 October 1982
19 April 1982 19 October 1982
20 April 1982 20 October 1982
21 April 1982 22 October 1982
BOX 2 BOX 4
17 May 1982 15 November 1982
18 May 1982 16 November 1982
19 May 1982 17 November 1982
4 June 1982 20 December 1982
21 June 1982 21 December 1982
22 June 1982 22 December 1982
23 June 1982
29 June 1982

30 June 1982
19 July 1982
20 July 1982
21 July 1982



PAGE 2

DENILIQUIN CORONER REPORTS

BOXS

1/82

2/82

3/82

4/82

5/82

6/82

7/82

8/82

9/82
10/82
11/82
12/82
13/82
14/82
15/82
16/82
18/82
19/82
20/82
22/82
23/82
26/82
27/82
28/82
29/82
30/82
31/82
32/82
33/82
34/82
35/82
36/82
37/82

Barham Memorial Services
Rigby Comeliug

"Nayooc" Campbells Lane
"Thornleigh" Hay Rd. Deniliquin
93 Edwards St. Deniliquin
Charles Sean Douglas

107 Hughes St. Deniliquin
Little Merrin Cutting

Haines Mark David
Krizanic Doris Angelika
Sweiboda John

Borzer Manfred

Ryhanen Imerja

Taylor Hector Rupert
Thynne James Terance

321 Slone St

Longleat (Barham)

Nelson Douglas Harold
Sterling Park Mathoura
Macualy St

Ferrier Niel Michael

Rupert Hemphill

Cleland Clinton James

161 Macauley St. Deniliquin
Kelly St. Deniliquin

165 Macauley. St Deniliquin
534 Henry St Deniliquin
Denimix Davidson St Deniliquin
Bond Julie Anne

Fairfield North Birganbigil
Red Bank Farm. Wallacton
6 Barrel Court. Deniliquin
Thomas Craig John

SA 1603



WENTWORTH COURT HOUSE

BOX 1

JP's
2

4
JP's
6

8
J.P's
6

8
19/20
J.P's

Januvary 1979
Janvary 1979
January 1979
February 1979
February 1979

February 1979
March 1979

March 1979
March 1979
March 1979
April 1979
April 1979
April 1979

May 1979
May 1979
May 1979
June 1979
June 1979
June 1979
July 1979
July 1979
July 1979
August 1979
August 1979
August 1979
September 1979
September 1979
September 1979
September 1979

PAGE 3

SA 1603

October 1979
October 1979
October 1979
October 1979
October 1979
November 1979
Nobember 1979
November 1979
November 1979
December 1979
December 1979
December 1979

Janvary 1980
January 1980
Janvary 1980

February 1980
February 1980
February 1980
February 1980
March 1980
March 1980
March 1980
April 1980
April 1980



WENTWORTH COURT HOUSE

BOX 5
6 May 1980
8 May 1980
3 June 1980
5 June 1980
8 July 1980
10 July 1980
5 Aupgust 1980
7 August 1980
2 September 1980
4

BOX 6

JP's

Lo S T SN o N

BOX 7

~
g
e A W 0a Oy

LV o IEN N R PV

September 1980

October 1980
October 1980
October 1980
November 1980
November 1980
December 1980
December 1980

Janhuary 1981
January 1981

February 1981

February 1981
March 1981

March 1981
March 1981
April 1981
April 1981

PAGE 4

BOX 8

26/27/28

Lo R S =B P ]

BOX 9

S0l h O

SA 1603

May 1981
May 1981
May 1981
June 1981
June 1981
July 1981
July 1981
Auguat 1981
August 1981

September 1981
September 1981
October 1981
QOctober 1981
November 1981
November 1981
December 1981
December 1981



PAGE S

WENTWORTH CORONER REPORTS SA 1603
BOX 10
1/81 Crm. Hume and Hawdon St, Dareton
2/81 Glen William Nicholson
3/81 Bellevue Caravan Park, Curlwaa
4/81 Norman Arther
5/81 Shell Road House, Buronga
6/81 Learghur Station
7/81 Block 24 Reserve Rd, East Dareton
8/81 55 Darling St, Wentworth
© 10/81 Albert Henry Arther
11/81 Balmoral Station
12/81 Sturt Highway, Monak
13/81 Belmore Station, Wentworth
14/81 Terance Percival
15/81 Harold William Young
16/81 Rex John Hocking
17/81 Clement William Byard
18/81 6 Namatjira Ave, Dareton
19/81 Neville St, Wentworth
20/81 Lot 1 Pomona, Wentworth
21/81 Block 186 Balloomba Rd, Dareton
22/81 Richard Charles Watkins
23/81 Kerribee Station
1/82 Damian John Turnbull
2/82 Brickworks Armstrong Ave, Wentworth
3/82 West Rd and Pittman Ave, Baronga
4/82 Robin Thomas Keech
5/82 Block 179 Fletchers Lake Rd, Dareton
6/82 Geffry Taylor
7/82 Voullaire's, Monak
8/82 Block 116 Nentura Rd, Dareton
10/82 Terry Lewis Khun
11/82 Mark Noel Atkinson
12/32 Caravan Park, Baronga
13/82 Harold John Trallor
14/82 Ronald George Scutcheon
15/82 . Walter Schaffland
16/82 House Boat, Murray River, Curlwaa
17/82 Kirk Edward Anderson
18/82 Coleen Anne Anderson
19/82 Kerry Louise Anderson
20/32 Wayne Terry Anderson

21/82 Lisa Marree Anderson



PAGE 6

WENTWORTH CORONERS COURT

BOX 10 cont.

22/82
24/82
23/82
25/82
26/82
27/82
28/82
29/82
30/82

BOX 11

31/82
32/82
33/82
34/82
35/82
36/82
37/82
38/82
39/82
40/82
1/83
2/83
3/83
4/83
5/83
6/83
7/83
8/83
9/83
10/83
11/83
12/83
13/83
14/83
15/83
16/83
17/83
18/83
19/93

Charles Walton

Michael Johnathon Seden
99 Adams St, Wentworth
Belmore Station, Wentworth
21 William St, Golgol

John Collin Lohmann

Harry Klausson

"Tapio" Station, Baronga
Block 292, Dareton

24 Hawden St, Dareton
Jozef Ponican ,

Louis Henry Beshmann
Namatjira Ave, Dareton
Vincent William Ellis
William Ross Moldenhauer
Johan Berg Martinusson
Mavis Egan-Smith
Jennifer Maree Clarke
Roy Anthony James Smith
Trentham Cliffs

43 Murray St, Wentworth
River Rd, Dareton

Ernest George Wildes
Syndicate Rd, Curlwaa
Mildred Dorathy Gilbert
Arnold Bayley
Williamsville Lane, Curlwaa
25 Devonport St, Dareton
Sturt Highway, Monak
Joszeph Dalence

Pittman Ave, Baronga
Daimen Brett Knott
Andrew Gallacher
Raymond Steven Gordon
Lewis James Etrich

Henry Frank Stewart

Ronald Gundy
Lachlan Stewart Macdonald

SA 1603





