

Regional Archives

Deniliquin and Wentworth Court Houses SA1603

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES

ACCESSION SHEET

FROM: Deniliquin Court House

Accession No. SA 1603

This file contains papers from the Deniliquin Court House as well as Coroner Reports and also papers from Wentworth Court House as well as Coroner Reports.

BOX 1	BOX 3
18 January 1982	5 August 1982
19 January 1982	6 August 1982
20 January 1982	16 August 1982
15 February 1982	17 August 1982
16 February 1982	18 August 1982
17 February 1982	20 September 1982
4 March 1982	21 September 1982
15 March 1982	22 September 1982
16 March 1982	24 September 1982
17 March 1982	8 October 1982
19 March 1982	18 October 1982
19 April 1982	19 October 1982
20 April 1982	20 October 1982
21 April 1982	22 October 1982
BOX 2	BOX 4
17 May 1982	15 November 1982
18 May 1982	16 November 1982
19 May 1982	17 November 1982
4 June 1982	20 December 1982
21 June 1982	21 December 1982
22 June 1982	22 December 1982
23 June 1982	
29 June 1982	
30 June 1982	
19 July 1982	
20 July 1982	
21 July 1982	

DENILIQUIN CORONER REPORTS

SA 1603

1/82	Barham Memorial Services
2/82	Rigby Cornelius
3/82	"Nayooc" Campbells Lane
4/82	"Thornleigh" Hay Rd. Deniliquin
5/82	93 Edwards St. Deniliquin
6/82	Charles Sean Douglas
7/82	107 Hughes St. Deniliquin
8/82	Little Merrin Cutting
9/82	Haines Mark David
10/82	Krizanic Doris Angelika
11/82	Sweiboda John
12/82	Borzer Manfred
13/82	Ryhanen Imerja
14/82	Taylor Hector Rupert
15/82	Thynne James Terance
16/82	321 Slone St
18/82	Longleat (Barham)
19/82	Nelson Douglas Harold
20/82	Sterling Park Mathoura
22/82	Macualy St
23/82	Ferrier Niel Michael
26/82	Rupert Hemphill
27/82	Cleland Clinton James
28/82	161 Macauley St. Deniliquin
29/82	Kelly St. Deniliquin
30/82	165 Macauley. St Deniliquin
31/82	534 Henry St Deniliquin
32/82	Denimix Davidson St Deniliquin
33/82	Bond Julie Anne
34/82	Fairfield North Birganbigil
35/82	Red Bank Farm. Wallacton
36/82	6 Barrel Court. Deniliquin
37/82	Thomas Craig John
	_

WENTWORTH COURT HOUSE

SA 1603

BOX 1		BOX 3	
J.P's	January 1979	J.P's	October 1979
2	January 1979	2	October 1979
4	January 1979	3	October 1979
J.P's	February 1979	4	October 1979
6	February 1979	22-26	October 1979
8	February 1979	J.P's	November 1979
J.P's	March 1979	6	Nobember 1979
6	March 1979	8	November 1979
8	March 1979	9	November 1979
19/20	March 1979	J.P's	December 1979
J.P's	April 1979	4	December 1979
3	April 1979	6	December 1979
5	April 1979		
BOX 2		BOX 4	×
J.P's	May 1979	J.P's	January 1980
- 8	May 1979	7/8	January 1980
10	May 1979	10	January 1980
J.P's		J.P's	February 1980
5	June 1979	5	February 1980
8	June 1979	7	February 1980
J.P's	July 1979	8	February 1980
3	July 1979	J.P's	March 1980
5	July 1979	4	March 1980
J.P's	August 1979	6	March 1980
7	August 1979	8	April 1980
9	August 1979	10/11	April 1980
J.P's			
4	September 1979		
6	September 1979		
7	September 1979		

WENTWORTH COURT HOUSE

SA 1603

BOX 5				BOX 8		
6	May	1980		5	May	1981
8	May	1980		7	May	1981
3	June	1980		26/27/28	May	1981
5	June	1980		2	June	1981
8	July	1980		4	June	1981
10	July	1980		7	July	1981
5	August	1980		9	July	1981
7	August	1980		. 4	Augus	t 1981
2	Septembe	r 1980		6	Augus	t 1981
4	Septembe	r 1980			-	

BOX 6 BOX 9

J.P's	October	1980	8 September	1981
7	October	1980	10 September	1981
9	October	1980	6 October	1981
4	November	1980	8 October	1981
6	November	1980	3 November	1981
2	December	1980	5 November	1981
4	December	1980	8 December	1981
			10 December	1981

- 6 January 1981

- 8 January 19813 February 19815 February 1981
- J.P's March 1981
 - 3 March 1981
 - 5 March 1981
 - 7 April 1981 9 April 1981

WENTWORTH CORONER REPORTS

SA 1603

1/81	Crn. Hume and Hawdon St, Dareton
2/81	Glen William Nicholson
3/81	Bellevue Caravan Park, Curlwaa
4/81	Norman Arther
5/81	Shell Road House, Buronga
6/81	Learghur Station
7/81	Block 24 Reserve Rd, East Dareton
8/81	55 Darling St, Wentworth
10/81	Albert Henry Arther
11/81	Balmoral Station
12/81	Sturt Highway, Monak
13/81	Belmore Station, Wentworth
14/81	Terance Percival
15/81	Harold William Young
16/81	Rex John Hocking
17/81	Clement William Byard
18/81	6 Namatjira Ave, Dareton
19/81	Neville St, Wentworth
20/81	Lot 1 Pomona, Wentworth
21/81	Block 186 Balloomba Rd, Dareton
22/81	Richard Charles Watkins
23/81	Kerribee Station
1/82	Damian John Turnbull
2/82	Brickworks Armstrong Ave, Wentworth
3/82	West Rd and Pittman Ave, Baronga
4/82	Robin Thomas Keech
5/82	Block 179 Fletchers Lake Rd, Dareton
6/82	Geffry Taylor
7/82	Voullaire's, Monak
8/82	Block 116 Nentura Rd, Dareton
10/82	Terry Lewis Khun
11/82	Mark Noel Atkinson
12/82	Caravan Park, Baronga
13/82	Harold John Trallor
14/82	Ronald George Scutcheon
15/82	Walter Schaffland
16/82	House Boat, Murray River, Curlwaa
17/82	Kirk Edward Anderson
18/82	Coleen Anne Anderson
19/82	Kerry Louise Anderson
20/82	Wayne Terry Anderson
21/82	Lisa Marree Anderson

WENTWORTH CORONERS COURT

SA 1603

BOX 10 cont.

22/82	Charles Walton
24/82	Michael Johnathon Seden
23/82	99 Adams St, Wentworth
25/82	Belmore Station, Wentworth
26/82	21 William St, Golgol
27/82	John Collin Lohmann
28/82	Harry Klausson
29/82	"Tapio" Station, Baronga
30/82	Block 292, Dareton

31/82	24 Hawden St, Dareton
32/82	Jozef Ponican
33/82	Louis Henry Beshmann
34/82	Namatjira Ave, Dareton
35/82	Vincent William Ellis
36/82	William Ross Moldenhauer
37/82	Johan Berg Martinusson
38/82	Mavis Egan-Smith
39/82	Jennifer Maree Clarke
40/82	Roy Anthony James Smith
1/83	Trentham Cliffs
2/83	43 Murray St, Wentworth
3/83	River Rd, Dareton
4/83	Ernest George Wildes
5/83	Syndicate Rd, Curlwaa
6/83	Mildred Dorathy Gilbert
7/83	Arnold Bayley
8/83	Williamsville Lane, Curlwaa
9/83	25 Devonport St, Dareton
10/83	Sturt Highway, Monak
11/83	Joszeph Dalence
12/83	Pittman Ave, Baronga
13/83	Daimen Brett Knott
14/83	Andrew Gallacher
15/83	Raymond Steven Gordon
16/83	Lewis James Etrich
17/83	Henry Frank Stewart
18/83	Ronald Gundy
19/93	Lachlan Stewart Macdonald